
ADD 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

VERGENNES

Gov OpsMatt Birong
Legislative Database

mbirong@leg.state.vt.us
(802) 310-7047

CHI 10

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

SOUTH BURLINGTON

Gov't Ops & Military AffairsKate Nugent
Legislative Database

knugent@leg.state.vt.us(508) 364-8265

CHI 18

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

BURLINGTON

Gov't Ops & Military AffairsRobert Hooper
Legislative Database

rhooper@leg.state.vt.us

CHI 20

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

COLCHESTER

Gov't Ops & Military AffairsSeth Chase
Legislative Database

schase@leg.state.vt.us(802) 662-0787

CHI 5

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

CHARLOTTE

Gov't Ops & Military AffairsChea Waters Evans
Legislative Database

cevans@leg.state.vt.us

FRA 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

SAINT ALBANS CITY

Gov't Ops & Military AffairsMike McCarthy
Legislative Database

mmccarthy@leg.state.vt.us



FRA 5

Representative

REPUBLICAN

ENOSBURG FALLS

Gov't Ops & Military AffairsLisa Hango
Legislative Database

LHango@leg.state.vt.us(802) 933-4667

GI CHI

Representative

REPUBLICAN

MILTON

Gov't Ops & Military AffairsMichael Morgan
Legislative Database

mmorgan@leg.state.vt.us

LAM 3

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

CAMBRIDGE

Gov't Ops and Military AffairsLucy Boyden
Legislative Database

lboyden@leg.state.vt.us

ORA WAS ADD

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

RANDOLPH CENTER

Gov't Ops & Military AffairsJay Hooper
Legislative Database

JHooper@leg.state.vt.us

ORL LAM

Representative

REPUBLICAN

LOWELL

Gov't Ops & Military AffairsMark Higley
Legislative Database

mhigley@leg.state.vt.us

WDH 4

Representative

DEMOCRATIC

PUTNEY

Gov't Ops & Military AffairsMike Mrowicki
Legislative Database

mmrowicki@leg.state.vt.us(802) 387-8787


